
Injection Date Time Stamp
Injection Volume
Co-Solvent
Column
Sample
Sample Well
Column Temperature
CO2 Flow Rate
Co-Solvent Flow Rate
Co-Solvent %
Back Pressure
Total Flow
PDA Start Wavelength
PDA Stop Wavelength
Injection Info

14-01-20 8:26:52 PM
5
MeOH(0.1%DEA)
AS-H (4.6*250mm, 5um)
CEP-28122-01
P1: 3F
39.8
1.95
1.05
35
120
3
214
359

Number RT (min) Area Area % Theoretical Plate
1 3.71 6308.4337 100 3388.4792
Peak Info
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